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SNOWEFIX | SNOWMAGNET
Caimi Lab
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I_I pannelli fonoassorbenti realizzati con tecnologia Snowsound, disponibili in molteplici
formati e colori, possono essere fissati a parete con diversi sistemi di aggancio per risolvere
le differenti esigenze di utilizzo.

EN_Acoustic panels using Snowsound technology, available in a wide range of shapes,
sizes and colours. Designed to be fixed to walls in a variety of ways in order to to suit
different requirements.

F_Les panneaux phono-absorbants réalisés avec la technologie Snowsound, disponibles
dans une variété de formats et de couleurs, peuvent étre montés au mur avec différents
systemes d'attaches pour répondre aux multiples exigences d'utilisation.

D_Die mit Snowsound-Technologie hergestellten schallabsorbierenden Paneele sind in
verschiedenen FormatenundFarbenerhaltlichundkdnnenje nach Nutzungsanforderungen
mit unterschiedlichen Befestigungssystemen an der Wand montiert werden.

E_Los paneles fonoabsorbentes realizados con tecnologia Snowsound, disponibles en
multiples formasy colores, se pueden colocar en las paredes utilizando diferentes sistemas
de sujecién, respondiendo a las distintas necesidades de uso.
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132 - Snowsound Technology

I_I pannelli Snowsound possono essere
fissati a parete con diversi sistemi di
aggancio fissi, mobili o magnetici.

EN_Snowsound panels can be fixed to
the wall with different fixed, mobile or
magnetic elements.

F_Les panneaux Snowsound peuvent
étre appliqués au mur avec différents
systemes d'accrochage fixes, mobiles ou
magnétiques.

D_Snowsound-Paneele kénnen mit
verschiedenen festen, beweglichen oder
magnetischen Befestigungssystemen an
der Wand angebracht werden.

E_Los paneles Snowsound pueden ser
colocados en la pared utilizando diversos
sistemas de anclaje fijos, moviles o
magnéticos.
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:» SNOWSOUND PANELS

design Caimi Lab
Snowsound® technology by Caimi Brevetti

44 cm

75 cm

44 cm

119 cm

44 cm

139 cm

44 cm

159 cm

44 cm

179 cm

Colore Codice/Code Codice/Code Codice/Code Codice/Code Codice/Code
Colour Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price
m'?tc: 0001 75408-0001 75412-0001 75414-0001 75416-0001 7S418-0001
i
75408-8004 7S412-8004 75414-8004 75416-8004 7S418-8004
Grigio scuro, 75408-8007 75412-8007 75414-8007 75416-8007 75418-8007
~Dark grey.
75408-1008 75412-1008 75414-1008 75416-1008 7S418-1008
RS nS
1,2-: s f AR 3008 75408-3008 7S412-3008 75414-3008 75416-3008 75418-3008
{ W"‘. 1“‘
75408-4030 75412-4030 75414-4030 75416-4030 7S5418-4030
75408-4027 75412-4027 75414-4027 75416-4027 7S418-4027
75408-7004 75412-7004 75414-7004 75416-7004 7S418-7004
75408-6046 75412-6046 75414-6046 75416-6046 7S418-6046
75408-6075 75412-6075 75414-6075 75416-6075 7S418-6075
Bianco ghiaccio 8002 75412-8002 75416-8002
Cool white
75412-8033 75416-8033

Nero

Pannello con imbottitura interna in poliestere a densita variabile Snowsound® Technology. Rivestimento esterno in tessuto di poliestere Trevira CS®.

Panel with polyester internal padding with Snowsound® Technology variable density. Polyester covering in Trevira CS® fabric.

Panneau avec rembourrage interne en polyester a densité variable Snowsound® Technology. Revétement externe en tissu de polyester Trevira CS®.

Panel con acolchado interior de poliéster de densidad variable Snowsound® Technology. Revestimiento exterior de tejido de poliéster Trevira CS®.

Paneel mit Polyester-Fillmaterial von unterschiedlicher Dichte Snowsound® Technology. Polyester-Bezug aus Trevira CS®-Material.




design Caimi Lab

Snowsound® technology by Caimi Brevetti

SNOWSOUND PANELS

37

59cm

59 cm

59cm

75 cm

59 cm

119 cm

139 cm

159 cm

179 cm

59 cm

59 cm

59cm

Colore

Codice/Code

Codice/Code

Codice/Code

Codice/Code

Codice/Code

Codice/Code

Colour

Prezzo/Price

Prezzo/Price

Prezzo/Price

Prezzo/Price

Prezzo/Price

Prezzo/Price

White  |0001

'Grigio'scuro;,

'Dark grey.

RAREET

TG
" Yellow (3008

1 P e

Ottanio

Bianco ghiaccio
Cool white | 8002

Nero

75066-0001

75066-8004

75066-8007

75066-1008

75066-3008

75066-4030

75066-4027

75066-7004

75066-6046

75066-6075

75086-0001

75086-8004

75086-8007

75086-1008

75086-3008

75086-4030

75086-4027

75086-7004

75086-6046

75086-6075

75126-0001

75126-8004

75126-8007

75126-1008

75126-3008

75126-4030

75126-4027

75126-7004

75126-6046

75126-6075

75126-8002

75126-8033

75146-0001

75146-8004

75146-8007

75146-6046

75166-0001

75166-8004

75166-8007

75166-1008

75166-3008

75166-4030

75166-4027

75166-7004

75166-6046

75166-6075

75166-8002

75166-8033

75186-0001

75186-8004

75186-8007

75186-6046

Pannello con imbottitura interna in poliestere a densita variabile Snowsound® Technology. Rivestimento esterno in tessuto di poliestere Trevira CS®.

Panel with polyester internal padding with Snowsound® Technology variable density. Polyester covering in Trevira CS® fabric.

Panneau avec rembourrage interne en polyester a densité variable Snowsound® Technology. Revétement externe en tissu de polyester Trevira CS®.

Panel con acolchado interior de poliéster de densidad variable Snowsound® Technology. Revestimiento exterior de tejido de poliéster Trevira CS®.

Paneel mit Polyester-Fillmaterial von unterschiedlicher Dichte Snowsound® Technology. Polyester-Bezug aus Trevira CS®-Material.




x SNOWSOUND PANELS - OVERSIZE

design Caimi Lab
Snowsound® technology by Caimi Brevetti

119 cm

119 cm

119 cm

159 cm

'Dark grey .

'Grigio'scuro
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Ottanio

Cool white

Bianco ghiaccio

8002

Nero

751212-8004

751212-8007

751212-1008

751212-3008

751212-4030

751212-4027

751212-7004

751212-6046

751212-6075

751212-8002

751212-8033

Colore Codice/Code Codice/Code

Colour Prezzo/Price Prezzo/Price
Bianco 751212-0001 751216-0001
White 0001

751216-8004

751216-8007

751216-1008

751216-3008

751216-4030

751216-4027

751216-7004

751216-6046

751216-6075

751216-8002

751216-8033

Pannello con imbottitura interna in poliestere a
densita variabile Snowsound® Technology. Rivesti-
mento esterno in tessuto di poliestere Trevira CS®.

Panel with polyester internal padding with Snow-
sound® Technology variable density. Polyester
covering in Trevira CS® fabric.

Panneau avec rembourrage interne en polyester a
densité variable Snowsound® Technology.
Revétement externe en tissu de polyester Trevira
cse.

Panel con acolchado interior de poliéster de den-
sidad variable Snowsound® Technology. Revesti-
miento exterior de tejido de poliéster Trevira CS®.

Paneel mit Polyester-Fullmaterial von unterschie-
dlicher Dichte Snowsound® Technology. Polye-
ster-Bezug aus Trevira CS®-Material.




design Caimi Lab
Snowsound® technology by Caimi Brevetti

SNOWFIX SMART -«

1,3cm

1 pcs. =1 code 75377

2 59
279
2119

78377

per dimensioni/cod. - for dimension/code:

(7S59-XXXX)
(7579-XXXX)
(75119-XXXX)

1 pcs. =1 code 75377
per dimensioni/cod. - for dimension/code:

44 xX75 (7S408-XXXX)
44 X 119 (7S412-XXXX)
44 x 139 (7S414-XXXX)
44 x 159 (75416-XXXX)
44 x 179 (75418-XXXX)
59 x 59 (75066-XXXX)
50X 75 (75086-XXXX)
59 x 119 (75126-XXXX)
59 x 139 (75146-XXXX)
59 x 159 (75166-XXXX)
59 x 179 (75186-XXXX)

Attacco a parete in metallo per aggancio a chiodi/
ganci, completo di 2 distanziali.

Metal wall mount for nail/hook attachment, com-
plete with 2 spacers.

Fixation murale en metal pour fixation par clou ou
crochet, compléte avec 2 entretoises.

Fijacién mural de metal para fijacién clavo/gancho,
completa con 2 distanciadores

Wandbefestigung aus Metall fir Nagel-/Hakenbe-
festigung, komplett mit 2 Abstandshaltern

Pannelli vedi pag. 36-37-38-39
Panels see pages 36-37-38-39

2 pcs. = 2 code 75377
per dimensioni/cod. - for dimension/code:

44 X75  (7S408-XXXX)

44 X119  (75412-XXXX)
44 X139 (75414-XXXX)

44 X 159 (75416-XXXX)
44 X179 (75418-XXXX)
59x75 (75086-XXXX)
59 x 119 (75126-XXXX)
59 x 139 (75146-XXXX)
59 x 159 (75166-XXXX)
59 x 179 (75186-XXXX)
119 x 119 (751212-XXXX)
119 x 159 (751216-XXXX)




2 SNOWEFIX EASY

design Caimi Lab
Snowsound® technology by Caimi Brevetti
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7S372-BO
Bianco opaco
Mat white
Blanc mat
Blanco mate
MattweilR

=

1 coppia /1 pair
1 paire / 1 pare
1 Paar

Coppia di attacchi a parete in zama verniciata per
aggancio a chiodi/ganci.

Pair of fixings in painted zamak for attachment to
nails/hooks.

Paire d'attaches a paroi en Zamak peint pour fixa-

tion avec des clous.

Par de anclajes de pared de zamak pintado para
enganchar a clavos/ganchos.

Ein Paar Wandhalterungen aus lackiertem Zamak
zum Aufhéngen an Nageln/Haken.

Pannelli vedi pag. 36-37-38
Panels see pages 36-37-38

1 pcs. = 1/2 code 7S372-BO
per dimensioni/cod. - for dimension/code:

A

44X 75 (75408-XXXX)
44 x 119 (75412-XXXX)
44 x 139 (75414-XXXX)
44 x 159 (75416-XXXX)
44 X 179 (75418-XXXX)
59 X 59 (75066-XXXX)
59 x 75 (7S086-XXXX)

59 x 119 (75126-XXXX)

59 x 139 (75146-XXXX)
59 x 159 (75166-XXXX)
59 x 179 (75186-XXXX)

2 pcs. =1 code 75372-BO
per dimensioni/cod. - for dimension/code:

44 x 75
44 x 119
44 x 139
44 x 159
44 x 179
59x75
59 x 119
59 x 139
59 x 159
59 x 179

(75408-XXXX)
(75412-XXXX)
(75414-XXXX)
(75416-XXXX)
(75418-XXXX)
(75086-XXXX)
(75126-XXXX)
(75146-XXXX)
(75166-XXXX)
(75186-XXXX)

119 x 119 (751212-XXXX)
119 x 159 (7S1216-XXXX)




desi imi Lab
S::\?vrs.:::l:‘@: ::chnology by Caimi Brevetti S N OWF Ix 43

75370-BO Coppia di attacchi a parete in zama verniciata o
Bianco 0paco 4 coppia /1 pair nichel satinata con vite di sicurezza anti-sgancia-
Mat white 1paire/1pare mento (viti non incluse).

Blanc mat 1Paar

Blanco mate Pair of wall fixings in painted zamak or satin nickel
Mattweil3

with anti-slip safety screws (not included).

7S370-C Paire d'attaches a paroi en Zamak peint ou nickel
Nichel satinato 1 coppia /1 pair satiné avec vis de sécurité anti-décrochage (vis non
Nickel satined 1 paire/1pare comprises).

Nickel satinée 1 Paar
Niquel satinado Par de anclajes de pared de zamak pintado o niquel
Nickel satiniert satinado, con tornillo de seguridad antidesengan-

che (los tornillos no estan incluidos).

Ein Paar Wandbefestigungen aus lackiertem Zamak
oder satiniertem Nickel mit Sicherheitsschraube
gegen ungewollte Entfernung des Paneels (Schrau-
ben nicht enthalten).

Pannelli vedi pag. 36-37-38
Panels see pages 36-37-38

Nichel satinato - Nickel satined - Bianco opaco - Mat white - Blanc mat -
Nickel satinée - Niquel satinado Blanco mate - Mattweil3
Nickel satiniert

1 pcs. = 1/2 code 7S370-BO o/or 7S370-C 2 pcs. = 1 code 75370-BO o/or 75370-C
per dimensioni/cod. - for dimension/code: per dimensioni/cod. - for dimension/code:

A

44 x 75 (7S408-XXXX) 44 x75  (7S408-XXXX)
44 x 119 (75412-XXXX) 44 x 119  (7S412-XXXX)
44 x 139 (75414-XXXX) 44 x 139  (75414-XXXX)
44 x 159 (75416-XXXX) 1 44 x 159 (75416-XXXX)
44 x 179 (75418-XXXX) 44 x 179 (75418-XXXX)
59 x 59 (75066-XXXX) 59X 75  (75086-XXXX)
59 x 75 (75086-XXXX) 59 x 119 (75126-XXXX)
59 x 119 (75126-XXXX) 59 x 139 (75146-XXXX)
59 x 139 (75146-XXXX) 59 X 159 (75166-XXXX)
59 x 159 (75166-XXXX) 59 x 179 (75186-XXXX)
59 x 179 (75186-XXXX) 119 x 119 (751212-XXXX)

119 x 159 (751216-XXXX)




Deze informatie is afkomstig van de website van Zero-Z design / Akoestiekexpert.nl.

Voor vragen, toelichting en meer informatie kunt u contact opnemen met:

Zero-Z design
Jasmijnstraat 6a Modem 20b
3732 EC De Bilt 7741 MJ Coevorden
T +31(0)30 2201297
F +31(0)30 2210692
E info@zero-z-design.nl
W www.zero-z-design.nl
www.akoestiekexpert.nl
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lm AKOESTIEKEXPERT

by Zero-Z design





